SM
ALL SER
IES
64
INDUSTRIAL FANS  · GENERAL CATALOGUE ·
Medium pressure single inlet centrifugal fans with casing and straight blade impeller,
made of sheet steel, for transporting smoke with solid material
CMTS

weight
(r/min) 230V            400V                (kW) (m3/h) dB(A) (Kg)
Order code
CMTS 324 2T
Impeller sizeCMTS: Medium pressure single inlet
centrifugal fans with casing and straight
blade impeller, made of sheet steel, for
transporting smoke with solid material
Number of
motor poles
2=2900 r/min 50 Hz
T=Three-phase
SM
AL
L
SE
R
IE
S
65
A B1 B2 C C1 C2 øD1* ød ød1 ød2 E H1 I J J1 J2 K k2 L øO
CMTS-512/R 185 206.5 118 295 215 79.5 112 140 132 M4 82.5 69 104 117 - 104.5 75 92 86 5.5
CMTS-514/R 225 254 150 305 220 85 140 169 151.5 M4 100 91 122 147 64 128 83 105 107 6.5
CMTS-616/R 258 297 173.5 377.5 290 87.5 160 204 180 M6 110 105.5 153 172 - 147 103 128 125 7
CMTS-718-2T/R 303.5 348 201 410 310 100 180 238 210 M6 129.5 122 169 192 85 170 115 145 146 9
CMTS-718-2M/R 303.5 348 201 465 365 100 180 238 210 M6 129.5 122 169 192 85 170 115 145 146 9
CMTS-820/R 322 377 223 420 315 105 200 247 230 M6 137.5 137 184 213 94.5 189 130 160 156 9
Dimensions mm
Inlet nozzleOutlet nozzle
Characteristic curves
Q= Flow rate in m3/h, m3/s and cfm Pe= Static pressure in mm H2O, Pa and inwg